
Under 8 years old 

 

  

Childs Name:_____________________Childs Name:______________________Childs Name__________________________Childs Name_______________________ 
 
I ___________________________give permission for the staff of SLOOSH KIDSCARE to take my child/ren on the following excursions. It is the parents understanding 
That staff takes the responsibility of care whilst children are participating within the program. Children are responsible for their own behaviour always whilst taking part of 
Vacation Care Programs. For further information please view our Behavioural Management Policy or arrange to speak to our Centre Management.  
 
The fees are $100 per day for in-centre care and $115 per day for out-centre days, which include excursions. Both fees include the cost of meals and are inclusive of GST. The 
out-centre fee also covers the cost of all excursions. All previous outstanding accounts/fees must be finalised and updated before enrolments will be accepted. Parent/Carers, 
please remember to pack your child daily a piece of fruit, sun hat and a drink bottle (with your child’s name clearly marked on the bottle). 

 
Thankyou SLOOSH MANAGEMENT 

 

 

Day & Date Programmed Activity WEEK 1 Date & Sign 
Monday 7th July 2025 Christmas in July / DIY Projects   

Tuesday 8th July 2025 Picnic and Games in the Park / Scavenger Photo Hunt  

Wednesday 9th July 2025 Gymnastics @ The Enigma Project Dance Studios / Oztag / Beads  

Thursday 10th July 2025 DIY Sensory Board / Nerf Battle / Learn 2 Swim   

Friday 11th July 2025 Football Tournament / Sand Art  

Day & Date Programmed Activity WEEK 2 Date & Sign 
Monday 14th July 2025 Movie – Smurfs   

Tuesday 15th July 2025 Pyjama Day / McDonalds / Learn 2 Swim  

Wednesday 16th July 2025 Flipout   

Thursday 17th July 2025 Fun and Games / Michael Wenden Aquatic Leisure Centre Open Day  

Friday 18th July 2025 Tik Tocs Party and Play Centre / Dance Party    


